
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 15 5 1 3 13 11 17 9 7 6 12 10 4 18 16 14 2 8

1st FLIGHT
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 2 6 5 3 4 4 7 78 5 73 $80.00 5,000
 Lowe, Kevin 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 85 11 74 $42.80 3,250
 Shuff, Lindsay 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 7 7 86 12 74 $42.50 3,250
 Cearley, Mike 7 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 2 9 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 5 90 14 76 2,500
 Tetley, Monty 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 85 7 78 2,250
 Mokry, Nat 7 5 9 7 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 6 95 12 83 2,000
 Preece, Scott 8 6 8 7 4 6 8 4 4 5 4 5 9 9 3 5 5 8 108 14 94 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Wofford, Randall 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 7 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 6 89 18 71 $80.00 5,000
 Lawless, John 5 6 6 7 4 4 6 6 5 7 6 2 5 5 3 6 8 7 98 22 76 $25.00 3,500
 Tipton, Barry 7 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 7 7 4 7 6 7 98 21 77 $35.00 3,000
 Homeier, Carl 5 7 7 6 5 5 3 7 3 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 7 94 14 80 2,250
 Shepperd, Walter 6 6 7 7 4 5 5 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 97 17 80 2,250
 Elkins, JD 4 9 5 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 6 6 3 94 14 80 2,250
 Alderman, Tod 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 10 96 15 81 1,875
 Brown, Martin 4 9 6 6 4 6 6 8 4 6 5 4 6 5 7 8 8 6 108 24 84 1,875
 Abaurre, Joaquin 8 9 4 5 4 8 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 6 4 9 7 5 104 14 90 1,875

#5  
#9  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Cearley, Mike 7 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 2 9 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 5
 Lowe, Kevin 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6
 Mokry, Nat 7 5 9 7 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 6
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 2 6 5 3 4 4 7
 Preece, Scott 8 6 8 7 4 6 8 4 4 5 4 5 9 9 3 5 5 8
 Shuff, Lindsay 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 7 7
 Tetley, Monty 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 5 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abaurre, Joaquin 8 9 4 5 4 8 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 6 4 9 7 5
 Alderman, Tod 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 10
 Brown, Martin 4 9 6 6 4 6 6 8 4 6 5 4 6 5 7 8 8 6
 Elkins, JD 4 9 5 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 6 6 3
 Homeier, Carl 5 7 7 6 5 5 3 7 3 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 7
 Lawless, John 5 6 6 7 4 4 6 6 5 7 6 2 5 5 3 6 8 7
 Shepperd, Walter 6 6 7 7 4 5 5 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 5

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

$168.00

$3.50
$41.00

$7.00
$3.50

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$27.00
$3.50

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
No Greenie #12  Lindsay Shuff
Mike Cearley #15  John Lawless

CTGA Sat, Oct 22, 2011

VAALER CREEK   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



 Tipton, Barry 7 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 7 7 4 7 6 7
 Wofford, Randall 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 7 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 6 $6.50




